o 1 2 3 1 5 5

| M6x35 | M6x45 | M6x65 | M6x15 | MEx55 |®01axo65xi0
pART | (O Qm Q
QTY. | 40 14 2 20 g 84




NO.

PART

QTY.

NO.

PART

QTY.

NO.

PART

QTY.




- SR
Sy f
N
// /
|[‘ '[ /
! .': /
/ f.’ /
! /
/f /o
/ r
/ ]
T
Fa /
L /
r .’" /
—— - o ;fl .f fi‘
'I,_ T ﬁ."{‘*“{
A s o112 = ™ k
it e AN \"- \‘
N\ ’
W\
\\\ \\ \‘




@

4PCS

(o)m

4PCS

8PCS




.o
ot e,

. °
*essane”

*

"o

)

EAWR

°

o v
“easan"®

s
. L

. =3 5

®
L

4PCS

om

2PCS

10PCS







@

4PCS

(o)

4PCS

8PCS










M6*45

®14*6.5*1.0

8X
















T/

@

@555

4PCS

O

4PCS




13

X2




14

R

1PC

X2




\
LX) ‘Q

SJdal

Sad8

Sad0z

W

ol )\
\

W

Gl

e

\ . -

Sy \-.\ .......
ANV -
)

N

)

\

\ ‘/
V)
I

akm:;..QQvawk
i\

e
.
------------

LY
‘,'s

17\

See .
. »
. .
. .
o
sesee®

g







